
NAM COLLEGE KALLIKKANDY 

SPORTS QUOTA PROVISIONAL RANK LIST 2025-2026 

Bcom 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Rank Remarks 

1 25319301 Muhammed Siyad 1  

2 25319023 Hashim Ibnu Hisham 2  

3 25313400 Muhammed Shazin A M 3  

4 25310812 Muhammed Zain Nissam 4  

5 25332294 Kuhammed Shahin K 5  

6 25317031 Muhammed Nafih 6  

7 25330370 Yadun A C 7  

8 25329095 Muhammed Rashid P 8  

9 25328221 Muhammed Bilal Aboobacker V P 9  

10 25319201 Mohammed Saiyed Shajir Hassan 10  

11 25317092 Fathima 11  

12 25312548 Najiya Fathima Chemmathil 12  

13 25319926 M Rithik 13  

14 25311937 Nayif K 14  

15 25312373 Muhammed Sinan 15  

16 25311405 Muhammed Savad E K 16  

17 25322752 Aflah O 17  

18 25313554 Mohammed Ajsar P 18  

19 25323429 Annath P K 19  

20 25318439 Minha Mariyam A P 20  

21 25326500 Muhammed Shammas 21  

22 25314180 Aifha K K 22  

23 25331224 Muhammed Adnan O K 23  

24 25310078 Mohammed Sabah 24  

25 25327963 Muhammed Minhaj K 25  

26 25330774 Muhammed Muhsin 26  

27 25311304 Rifa Fathima K 27  

28 25310749 Muhammed Adinan P P 28  

29 25313587 Fathima Noora K P 29  

30 25310832 Muhammed Yaseen P 30  

31 25314954 Fathima Noora  31  

32 25323445 Muhammed Nihal 32  

33 25329631 Shammas P 33  

34 25328278 Aseem Ali P K 34  

35     



 

BA ENGLISH 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Rank Remarks 

1 2535810 Muhammed Nafi K 1  

2 25330449 Sayooj P K 2  

3 25330370 Yadun A C 3  

4 25329095 Muhammed Rashid P 4  

5 25326269 Layyina 5  

6 25311937 Nayif K 6  

7 25312373 Muhammed Sinan 7  

8 25313554 Mohammed Ajsar P 8  

9 25327908 Muhammed Rifad P 9  

10 25310078 Mohammed Sabah 10  

11 25330774 Muhammed Muhsin 11  

12 25310106 Thanha Fathima 12  

13 25311304 Rifa Fathima K 13  

14 25310749 Muhammed Adinan P P 14  

15 25324460 Reeha Fathima 15  

16 25314809 Manasa M 16  

17 25310832 Muhammed Yaseen P 17  

18 25323445 Muhammed Nihal 18  

19 25316447 Mohammed Fahad C H 19  

20 25332270 Fathimathul Rifan M 20  

21 25329631 Shammas P 21  

22 25328278 Aseem Ali P K 22  

23     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BA HISTORY 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Rank Remarks 

1 25330449 Sayooj P K 1  

2 25332294 Kuhammed Shahin K 2  

3 25322985 Fijas M K 3  

4 25318970 Abdul Azeez Basheer  4  

5 25312548 Najiya Fathima Chemmathil 5  

6 25312373 Muhammed Sinan 6  

7 25322752 Aflah O 7  

8 25313554 Mohammed Ajsar P 8  

9 25327908 Muhammed Rifad P 9  

10 25314180 Aifha K K 10  

11 25310078 Mohammed Sabah 11  

12 25310106 Thanha Fathima 12  

13 25314953 Nooh M 13  

14 25310749 Muhammed Adinan P P 14  

15 25324460 Reeha Fathima 15  

16 25310832 Muhammed Yaseen P 16  

17 25323445 Muhammed Nihal 17  

18 25332270 Fathimathul Rifan M 18  

19 25329631 Shammas P 19  

20     

 

 

 

BSC MATHS 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Rank Remarks 

1 25329857 Akshay P K 1  

2 25327561 Najda Abdul Wahab V M 2  

3 25316196 Muhammed Hunaif P 3  

4 25311559 Yathin Jith V K 4  

5 25316615 Muhammed Fouz 5  

6 25326500 Muhammed Shammas 6  

7 25330995 Muhammed Zain Samad 7  

8     



BSC CS 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Rank Remarks 

1 2535810 Muhammed Nafi K 1  

2 25319789 Muhammed Shan 2  

3 25310013 Yatheendra S 3  

4 25327561 Najda Abdul Wahab V M 4  

5 25316196 Muhammed Hunaif P 5  

6 25311559 Yathin Jith V K 6  

7 25326269 Layyina 7  

8 25319926 M Rithik 8  

9 25330876 Muhammed Shahan P K 9  

10 25316615 Muhammed Fouz 10  

11 25317071 Muhammed Rishan K 11  

12 25317028 Muhammed Afnas C H 12  

13 25326500 Muhammed Shammas 13  

14 25331224 Muhammed Adnan O K 14  

15 25330995 Muhammed Zain Samad 15  

16     

 

 

 

 

 

BSC PC 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  Remarks 

1 25329857 Akshay P K 1  

2 25316196 Muhammed Hunaif P 2  

3 25314360 Naval Abdul Majeed 3  

4 25326269 Layyina 4  

5 25316615 Muhammed Fouz 5  

6 25330995 Muhammed Zain Samad 6  

7     

 



 

BBA 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Rank Remarks 

1 2535810 Muhammed Nafi K 1  

2 25319023 Hashim Ibnu Hisham 2  

3 25313400 Muhammed Shazin A M 3  

4 25330449 Sayooj P K 4  

5 25330370 Yadun A C 5  

6 25329095 Muhammed Rashid P 6  

7 25328221 Muhammed Bilal Aboobacker V P 7  

8 25322985 Fijas M K 8  

9 25316196 Muhammed Hunaif P 9  

10 25311405 Muhammed Savad E K 10  

11 25322752 Aflah O 11  

12 25327908 Muhammed Rifad P 12  

13 25323429 Annath P K 13  

14 25327047 Thaha Muhammed M 14  

15 25330876 Muhammed Shahan P K 15  

16 25314180 Aifha K K 16  

17 25331224 Muhammed Adnan O K 17  

18 25327963 Muhammed Minhaj K 18  

19 25330774 Muhammed Muhsin 19  

20 25315504 Muhammed T P 20  

21 25321372 Muhammed Rishad  21  

22 25313587 Fathima Noora K P 22  

23 25310832 Muhammed Yaseen P 23  

24 25323445 Muhammed Nihal 24  

25 25316447 Mohammed Fahad C H 25  

26 25319652 Muhammed Adhinan 26  

27 25329631 Shammas P 27  

28 25328278 Aseem Ali P K 28  

29 25325622 Thameem P 29  

30     

 


